Main FeaturesMain Features
Industrial Network and Cloud Product Selection Guide
NIO 200 Series ISA100/WirelessHART Process Automation Wireless Gateway
Specifications
Wireless Radio
 � IEEE802.11a/n x 2, MIMO 2 x 2     IEEE802.15.4, 1 Tx, 1 Rx
Wi-Fi Frequency Ranges
 �  USA: 5.15~5.25 GHz, 5.725~5.825 GHz　 Europe: 5.47~5.725 GHz

WirelessHART: 8,16,32 secs and 1-60 minutes;
10 devices publishing/second
Ordering Information
ISA100 WirelessHART
All-in-One
Gateway
NIO 200IAG-US
P/N: 10T00020008X0
NIO 200HAG-EU
P/N: 10T00020010X0
Distributed
Gateway
NIO 200IDG-US
P/N: 10T00020009X0
-
Distributed
Backbone Router
NIO 200IDR-US
P/N: 10T00020004X0
-
Optional Accessories
 � P/N: 5040210012X00
SIMPLE WALL MOUNT KIT VER: A SIN SUPER CIRCLE